
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
1 
7 

16 
26 
21 
91 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Lilly Eriksson 
Cassian Hellberg 
Hailey Norrström 
Alfred Rydén Trennestam 

Class 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 
Junior A 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
7:04.051 
7:41.487 
7:44.506 
7:44.864 
8:47.640 
7:43.866 

Diff 

37.436 
40.455 
40.813 

1:43.589 
1 Lap 

Gap 

37.436 
3.019 
0.358 

1:02.776 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:23.902 
1:37.919 
1:37.657 
1:37.166 
1:58.429 
2:25.587 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 

Klubb 
Kortedala MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Kortedala MK 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:23.902) for Junior A by Lucas Eriksson. 

Margin of Victory 

37.436 

Avg. Speed 

29,162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.902 

Best Speed 

49,129 

Best Lap by 

1 - Lucas Eriksson 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior A 

Sprintrace 3varv 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:49:41 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 10:45 


