

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Junior A

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Sprintrace 3varv

2025-09-07 10:45

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:49:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	1	Lucas Eriksson	Junior A	3	7:04.051			1:23.902	3	Kortedala MK	
2	7	Elna Hodin	Junior A	3	7:41.487	37.436	37.436	1:37.919	3	SMK Hedemora	
3	16	Lilly Eriksson	Junior A	3	7:44.506	40.455	3.019	1:37.657	2	Kortedala MK	
4	26	Cassian Hellberg	Junior A	3	7:44.864	40.813	0.358	1:37.166	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
5	21	Hailey Norrström	Junior A	3	8:47.640	1:43.589	1:02.776	1:58.429	3	Södertälje Kart RC	
6	91	Alfred Rydén Trennestam	Junior A	2	7:43.866	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:25.587	1	SMK Västerås Karting	

Text

New Track Record (1:23.902) for Junior A by Lucas Eriksson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
37.436	29,162	1:23.902	49,129	1 - Lucas Eriksson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing